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Nome

Anabela Gomes Rolo

Antoénio Joaquim Onofre Abreu Ribeiro Gongalves
Anténio Manuel Gongalves Baptista

Antonio Manuel Marques Queirds Pereira
Antdnio Mario Lourengo Fonseca Almeida
Bernardo Gongalves Almeida

Cacilda Maria Lima Moura

Carlos José Macedo Tavares

Elisabete Maria Santos Castanheira Coutinho
Francisco José Machado Macedo

Jodo Manuel Maciel Linhares

Joado Pedro Santos Hall Agorreta Alpuim
Joaquim Alexandre Santos Almeida Oliveira Carneiro
Jorge Manuel Martins Jorge

José Alberto Diaz Rey

José Antonio Pinto Santos

José Carlos Viana Gomes

José Filipe Vilela Vaz

José Manuel Gonzalez Meijome

José Vicente Acciaiuoli Catalao Concio Fonseca
Julia Maria Simées Dias Barata Tovar Aires Campos

Luis Anténio Carvalho Gachineiro Cunha

Numero

d1478

d5007

d2609

d2723

d1802

d2193

ds60

d1916

d2369

d1340

d2778

d1666

d1040

der9

d2371

f4024

der1

d1659

d3206

d464

d444

d1280

Peso do voto



Luis Manuel Fernandes Rebouta

Luis Manuel Gomes Vieira

Luis Silvino Alves Marques

Manuel Filipe Pereira Cunha Martins Costa
Maria Fatima Guimaraes Cerqueira

Maria Jesus Matos Gomes

Maria José Fontes Alexandre Forjaz Sampaio
Maria Madalena Cunha Faria Lira

Maria Teresa Pitta Lacerda Ardso

Mario Antonio Caixeiro Castro Pereira
Mario Jorge Dias Zamith Silva

Mario Rui Cunha Pereira

Marta Maria Duarte Ramos

Martin Andritschky

Michael Scott Belsley

Miguel Antonio Faria Ribeiro

Mikhail Igorevich Vasilevskiy

Nuno Filipe Silva Fernandes Castro

Nuno Miguel Machado Reis Peres

Paulo José Gomes Coutinho

Paulo Rodrigues Botelho Fernandes
Ricardo Pedro Lopes Martins Mendes Ribeiro
Sandra Maria Braga Franco

Sérgio Miguel Cardoso Nascimento

Teresa Maria Santos Ribeiro Viseu

d1660

d1476

d1979

d719

d1037

d202

d1919

d2203

d1339

d2175

d201

d1041

dee7

d1120

d1579

d4540

d2525

deg43

d3084

d2360

d3343

d1369

d1789

d1050

d561



Nome Numero Peso do voto

Vasco Manuel Pinto Teixeira dor4 1



